Crossroads Charter Schools

Crossroads Charter Schools Board Meeting

Date and Time
Monday May 16, 2022 at 5:00 PM CDT

Location

Crossroads Preparatory Academy
816 Broadway Blvd, Kansas City MO 64105

Virtual via zoom

This Agenda has been posted on Friday, May 13th, 2022

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items

A. Call the Meeting to Order

B. Record Attendance

C. Approve Meeting Agenda Vote

D. Approve April Meeting Minutes Approve
Minutes
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Presenter

Greg Valdovino
Greg Valdovino
Greg Valdovino

Greg Valdovino

Time

5:00 PM
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VL.

VIL.

VIIL.

Public Forum

A. Public Comment

Up to 3 guests will have the opportunity to provide public comment. Each individuals
comment will be limited to three minutes.

Finance

A. April Financials
B. April Check Register
C. Loan Consolidation

D. FY23 Budget Draft

Summer Renovations

A. Capital Project Budget

Board Governanace

A. Voluntary Retirement Plan

Closed Session

A. Closed Session Pursuant 6.10.210 (3)

Educational Excellence

A. KCPS Sponsorship Contract

B. Staffing Updates

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

FYI

FYI

Vote

Vote

FYI

Vote

Vote

Vote

Vote

FYI

Vote
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Presenter

Greg Valdovino

Dan Yoder

Chris Benner

Dan Yoder

Dan Yoder

Dan Yoder

Dan Yoder

Alix Cossette

Tysie McDowell

Tysie McDowell

Greg Valdovino

Time

5:06 PM

10m

5:16 PM

10 m

5m

10 m

10 m

5:51 PM

10 m

6:01 PM

10 m

6:11 PM

10m

6:21 PM

5m

10 m

6:36 PM

Tm

20of 2



